Fake rate vs hit

Duplicates Rate vs hit

Pileup rate vs hit

0.05F 2 0.01 @ 0.0
£ EE ¥
8.045F #.009F ®.009F
S 3 By E > 3
£0.04F £.008E- $.008F-
$.035F 9.007F B.007F
— F "E E F
0.03F D.006F @.006F-
0.025F 2.005F 0.005F-
0.02F 0.004F 0.004F
0.015F 0.003F 0.003f-
.01 0.002F 0.002f
0.005F- 0.00 0.00
E o +Of o Of
T =1 :
o 14 .
= 0.5
20 25 30 35 40 095 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 % 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
. track hits track hits track hits
M_XIMIMUS_originat
M_XiMinus_newbranch
DQM”XiMinus_original_pLess
[[Fake rate vs I§ —— DOQM_XiMinus_newbranch_pLess
©0.05 0 0.0  0.01
) 9] E [} E
.045 ®.009F ®.009F
m 0 E P E
£0.04 %.008F 9.008F
2 gk o F
9.035] 9.007F 9.007F
g ) E =% E
£0.03 £.006F ®.006F
o E = ]
0.025 9.005F 0.005F
0.02 0.004F- 0.004F
0.015, 0.003F 0.003f
001 0.002F 0.002F
0.005, 0.00- 0.001
o 40 o +f ' o OF
T T : T
o bl o . o
1= EREEE B ARt EEEEE R EREEEE] 0.5
0.9 : FI-H- :
o 5 10 15 20 25 095 5 10 15 20 25 % 5 10 15 20 25

Fake rate vs layer

track layers

track layers

[ Duplicates Rate vs pixel

layer |

©0.02[ o 0.0]
7] o 7]
3.018F 3.009)
D.o16F $.008
Q Q
9.014 #.007
Q. Q
©.012 ©.006]
DOLE &
3 ook %}.005
0.008f 2.004
0.006F 2.003
0.004F 0.002)
0.002F 0.00. - ;
o 10 o 18] i T i i
s : | s P
14 : o : |
| | - -
0.95 . . . . 0.! . . . . .
0 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 1 2 4 5 6 7 8

Fake rate vs 3D layer

el
track pixel layers

track pixel layers

Duplicates Rate vs layer

0.05¢ @ 0.0j———
] E ]
D.045F .009)
S0.04fF 2.008
[ E [
D.035F $.007
© E T
goost %.ooe
%.025F ©.005
0.02F $.004
o °
0.015F 0.003 ‘-
0.01 0.002 ‘-
0.005F- 0.00 - e
C’LW: o 10 i PP PP I *= 0 v 1oy
s : kS :
o - @ L
0.95F - -
92 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 09% 7 3 56 8 9 10

track 3D layers

track 3D layers

Pileup rate vs layer

track layers

@ 001
009
008
007k
006
005
3.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

egp rate \s pi.égl I@ye

Ratio

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

» 0.04
)
®.009
D.008
12
D.007
9.006
S
B.005
o
0.004F
0.003f
0.002f
0.001

aea-

% 2 46 8

10 12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


